Barn
14
14
15
15
14

CC39
11
14
12
11
14
13
14
15
13
15
13

CC11,12,16

12
13
15
18

16/L2
14

16/L2
13
13
18
15
14

16/L2
17
14
14
14
15

16/L.2
11
15
13
13
14
13

Name

Arthur, Tammy
Bailey, Dee
Baldwin, Chris
Balmer, Colleen
Barnes, Linda
Bean, Stephanie
Bechill, Hannah
Bluhm, Jenny
Boulter, Jessi Jo
Braddy, Esqurido
Brannon, Diana
Brown, Chandra
Bull, Coleen
Bunting, Brandy
Carey, Keith
Chaput, Stacy
Coe, Heather
Coker, Amanda
Collins, Mandy
Cook, Jenny
Cooke, Sarah
Crawford, Stacy
Dais, Marla
Dalton, Chris
Daudlin, Kerry
Davis, Sarah
Davis, Taylor
Deeds, Gretchen
Dong, Sheryl

Dykstra Nichols, Kelly

Eastman, Madison
English, Warren
Eno, Rebecca
Erdman, Stephen
Frazee, Josyanne
Fullerton, Nancy
Gant, Sally

Gibson, Sarah
Gleed, Ann
Harding, Taylor
Haywood, Gabrielle
Hegedus, MaryBeth
Henningson, Jodi

2024 Spartan
Spectacular

Stall
Assignments



Barn Name

14 Hirschman, Megan
11 Holstege, Greg
15 Howell, Brenda
14 Huffman, Corlinda
17 Hughes, Kimberly
16/L.2 Hurlow, Allison
14 Janke, Gina
15 Juback, Juliana
11 Kasper, Abby
18 Kava,
CC43-44 Kelp, Claire
15 Kenoyer, Ashlynn
15 Kenoyer, Seth
17 Kerns, Jenni
12 Killackey, Michelle
18 Kosal, Linda Lu
11 Kroeze, Minae
CC50-51 Laney, Andrea
13 Lantz, Morgan
13 Lewis, Michele
12 Lewis, Taylor
13 Lindsay, Danielle
15 Lyle, Michelle
11 Mahoney, Diane
18 Marhofer, Heidi
17 McArthur,
15 McCallum, Tess
14 McCullough, Katie
11 Meeks, Melissa
13 Midgley, Diana
CC37 Miller, Stacy
14 Montgomery, Monty (tack)
13 Moody, Jeff
17 Moody, Jeff
13 Morgan, Denise
13 Moyer, Amy
14 Mulder, Madison
14 Nichols, Kelly
12 O'Boyle, Thad
13 Ouellette, Dana
12 Pavlik, Brandy
16/L2 Perez, Andrea

18 Pickard, Amber



Barn
18
12
11
14

CC13-15

17
17
13
13
13
13
14
14
11

11
11
18
11
15
14
11
18
12
18
11

16/L2
12
14
11
16
16
16/L2

16
18
16

Name
Pickard, Dwayne
Pond, Jennifer
Pyle, Cynthia
Reincke, Julie
Rice, Jason
Robertson, Tom
Roth, Jim
Savage, Michelle
Schnell, Raegan
Scholten, Michele
Schrader, Brenda
Semmelroth, Joanna
Sever, Tammy
Sherman, Laurie
Sliss, Saul
Smith, Elizabeth
Smith, (P/H)
Snippe, Marilyn
Sny, Ella
Spielman, Bridgit
St John, Andrea
Starland Ranch
Thompson, Allyson
Vance,
VanDyke, Merri
Veldhoff, Nicole (tack)
Wagner, David
Whaley, Kim
Wilkosz, Mary
Wills, Glee
Wills/Wood tack
Withers, JJ
Wood, Kris
Yeck, Anjie
Zeitler, Judy



2024 SPARTAN SPECTACULAR

Community Center (CC)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Coker (7) |Coker (7) [Rice(8) |Rice(7) |Rice
28 27 26 25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16
Coker
Miller, S (8) Bean (10)
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39
Laney (10) [Schooler Kelp Kelp
51 50 49 48 47 46 45 a4 43 42 41 40
69
TO ARENA

NORTH




2024 SPARTAN SPECTACULAR

NORTH

Barn 11
(south)
"Wilkosz Sherman Mahoney (14) Mahoney
"vvnkosz(15) Sherman (6) Snippe (6)
"Gibson(8) Sherman (6) [vanDyke (7) VanDyke
Meeks (8) Sliss (10) VanDyke (7) VanDyke (7)
Smith (10) Sliss (10) VanDyke (7) VanDyke (7)
Sliss (10) Sliss (10) Bechill (8) Braddy (5)
Sliss (10) Sliss (10) Bechill Kasper (12)
Sliss (10) Sliss (10) StJohn (10) Pyle (8)
Sliss (10) Sliss (10) StJohn Pyle
Sliss Sliss (10) Kroeze (6) Holstege (6)
Sliss Sliss Kroeze Holstege (6)

Barn 12

(south)
O'Boyle Pavlik Boulter
O'Boyle Pavlik (8) Boulter (8)
O'Boyle Pavlik (8) Collins (8)
O'Boyle Pond (10) Collins
Wagner Pond Killackey
Wagner Thompson (8) Killackey (6)
Wagner Thompson Lewis
Wagner
Wagner Wagner
Wagner Wagner
Wagner Wagner

105

to arena

Fairgrounds Road

A 4

A 4

A

267



2024 SPARTAN SPECTACULAR

Barn 15
"Kenoyer Balmer Fullerton
"Kenoyer (7) McCallum Fullerton (6)
"Kenoyer (7) Sny Fullerton (6)
"Kenoyer (7) Kenoyer (7) Cooke, S
Howell (10) Howell Cooke, S (12)
Chaput (10) Chaput (10) Gleed (6)
Chaput Chaput (10) Gleed
Bunting Dong (10) Juback
"Bunting Dong Lyle (5)
"Baldwin Baldwin Lyle (5)
"Baldwin Baldwin Lyle
118
<4—— toarena
Barn 16
Daudlin (3) Wood (8) Wills
Eastman Wills Wills
Withers (10) Zeitler (10) Zeitler (10)
Gant (10) Zeitler (10) Zeitler (10)
Dais (5) Zeitler (10) Zeitler (10)
Hurlow (10) Zeitler (10) Zeitler (10)
Perez (7) Zeitler (10) Zeitler (10)
Veldhoff Zeitler (10) Zeitler (10)
Veldhoff Zeitler Zeitler
Zeitler Zeitler
173

Barn 14

"Montgomery Montgomery Dykstra Nichols Dykstra Nichols
"Reincke (15) Huffman (9) Dykstra Nichols Dykstra Nichols
"Brannon (6) Huffman (9) Hegedus (7) Hegedus

Semmelroth (6) Sever Hegedus (7) Mulder (15)

Arthur (10) Sever Bull (10) Bull (10)

Arthur Frazee (8) Bull Bull (10)

Whaley (8) Nichols (10) Bailey (10) Bailey (10)

Janke (8) Spielman (6) Barnes (10) Eno (10)

Janke (8) McCullough (8) [Dalton (10) Erdman (10)

Bluhm (10) Hirschman (8) |Dalton Dalton
"Bluhm Bluhm Dalton Dalton

248
: Fairgrounds Road :
Barn 17

English (12)

English (12) Robertson

Roth (12) Hughes (12)

McArthur (12) Kerns (12)

Moody (12) Kerns (12)

Robertson (12) Robertson (12)

Robertson Robertson

120

NORTH

Barn 13
Schnell Oulette (10) |Haywood Cook, J
Coe (10) Davis, T(8) |Haywood (5) | |Cook, )
"Lindsay Davis, T Lantz Cook, J
"Lindsay Lindsay Lantz Hennigson (10)
"Lewis Carey Brown Hennigson
[lLewis Midgley  |Morgan(9) | [Davis, S (5)
"Moody Schrader Scholten (7) Moyer
(Moody Moody Harding (6) | [Savage (5)
(Moody Moody Lantz (10) | [Lantz (10)
"Moody Moody Lantz Lantz
"Moody Moody Lantz Lantz
95
Barn 18

Vance

Starland

Starland

Smith

Yeck
P/H tack Crawford

Kosal

Kosal

P/H

P/H

P/H

366

293



Western Michigan Fair Association Map
(Ludington Fairgrounds)

1 Community Center (CC)
2 Midway Café

3 Grandstands

11 Show/Sale Barn

12 Pig Barn

13 Calf Barn

14 Horse Barn

15 Horse Barn

16 Small Animal Barn
17 Beef Barn

18 Dairy Barn

19 "Prize Cave"

20 Bath House

21 Concession Pavilion
22 "Show Office"

23 Maintenance Garage
24 Bath House

25 Bathrooms

26 Bathrooms

27 Dump Station




	Spartan_stall_charts.pdf
	CC
	12.11
	18.17.16.15.14.13




